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Newbold and Tredington C of E Primary School News letter 

The half term has come around very quickly, but 
I think that all the children are ready for their 
holiday. I wish you all a restful week and look 
forward to the events we have planned for the 
next part of the spring term.



Sam Welsby (Head)



Congratulations to Hannah McCallum who has 
qualified for the County Indoor Athletics 
team and took part in a regional event where 
she participated in relay, hurdles, vertical 
jump and high stepper challenge. The girls’ 
team came 2nd overall. 

It is a fantastic achievement to be selected 
to represent Warwickshire and we are all very 
proud. 

Please find attached  a letter from 
Florence who has asked if we can 
hold a non uniform day for the 
Epilepsy Society. I hope you will all 
support her by wearing purple for 

There are number of items in the Lost Property box 
at Tredington that we can’t return to children as 
they have no names in them. Please can you check 
this weekend that all your child’s belongings are 
clearly named. 

PTFA News 
After 4 years of hard work, it is wonderful to be able tell you that the PTFA has now raised 
enough money to start work on the trim trail at Tredington. Through a vast amount of 
fundraising events and the generosity of the parents, grandparents and relatives, they have 
raised a massive £8000. The work will begin on the trail during the Easter holidays and should 
be ready for action at the start of the summer term. 
I want to acknowledge the amount of time and effort that the members the PTFA have put in.  

So from all the children and staff, “THANK YOU SO MUCH.”
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Dates for 2015/16:
Monday 15th February Half Term
Tuesday 1st March Grammar, Punctuation and Spelling Workshop for Parents (Year 1 

to 6)
6 -7pm Tredington

Wednesday 2nd March World Book Day Link Day
Friday 4th March Mother’s Day tea Party
Thursday 10th March Quicksticks hockey 4-5.30pm
Friday 11th March Family Assembly - Ruby Class 1pm at Tredington
Monday 14th March Parents’ evening 4-7pm
Wednesday 16th March Parents’ evening 4-5.30pm

Easter Service 2pm St David’s Newbold
Friday 18th March Non uniform day - Wear purple to support The Epilepsy Society

End of term
Monday 4th April Term Starts for school and nursery
Thursday 7th April Cross Country 2-3pm
Thursday 21st April Multi-skills tournament
Friday 22nd April Family Assembly - Sapphire Class 1pm at Tredington
Monday 2nd May Bank Holiday
Tuesday 3rd May INSET DAY (Nursery open but school closed)
Monday 9th May KS2 SATs Week
Monday 23rd May New Intake Meeting 7pm
Tuesday 24th May Rounders tournament
Friday 27th May Family Assembly - Emerald Class 1pm at Tredington
Monday 30th May Half term
Monday 6th June Croft Farm Week
Friday 17th June Sports Day Link Day

Father’s day BBQ
Wednesday 22nd June Reserve Sports Day
Tuesday 28th June Warwickshire Induction Day
Wednesday 13th July End of term Production
Thursday 14th July End of term Production
Monday 18th July Open Morning for Parents 8.40-11.00am
Thursday 21st July LINK DAY 

Leavers’ Service 2pm at St Gregory’s Tredington
End of term

Friday 22nd July Training Day

Stars of the 
Week 
Ruby  

James 
Sam 

Golden Ticket 
Seb 

Eleanor W


